
Official Results

Master Women Keirin Round 1 - 8 Laps
Communique #206

Qualification Rule: Top 3 riders in each heat qualify to the Final 1-6. Others advance to the Final 7-12

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Heat 1

200m Time: 14.969 Speed: 48.099 km/h

1 501  ROY, Emilie INDEPENDENT SHERBROOKE, QC Q

2 508  THOMPSON, Chantal MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON Q

3 506  ULRICH, Lisa NCCH P/B DEC EXPRESS WATERDOWN, ON Q

4 516  MAROIS, Manon VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC  

5 513  SOLMON, Melanie MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

Heat 2

200m Time: 15.933 Speed: 45.189 km/h

1 503  PHILLIP, Rosa MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON Q

2 502  DEKINA, Vlada KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MILTON, ON Q

3 509  TILL, Nicole MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB DUNDAS, ON Q

4 504  KELLY, Heather MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB STONEY CREEK, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASW-K-R1-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:30 PM



Official Results

Master Women Keirin 1-6 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #222

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Final

200m Time: 14.712 Speed: 48.940 km/h

1 509  TILL, Nicole MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB DUNDAS, ON  

2 503  PHILLIP, Rosa MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

3 506  ULRICH, Lisa NCCH P/B DEC EXPRESS WATERDOWN, ON  

4 501  ROY, Emilie INDEPENDENT SHERBROOKE, QC  

5 502  DEKINA, Vlada KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MILTON, ON  

6 508  THOMPSON, Chantal MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASW-K-F-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:36 PM



Official Results

Master Women Keirin 7-12 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #214

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Final 7-12

200m Time: 14.685 Speed: 49.030 km/h

1 516   MAROIS, Manon VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC  

2 504   KELLY, Heather MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB STONEY CREEK, ON  

3 513   SOLMON, Melanie MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASW-K-712-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:33 PM



Official Results

Master C Men Keirin Round 1 - 8 Laps
Communique #208

Qualification Rule: Top 3 riders in each heat qualify to the Final 1-6. Others advance to the Final 7-12

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Heat 1

200m Time: 12.341 Speed: 58.342 km/h

1 419 w UGALDE, Richard LA BICICLETTA TORONTO, ON Q

2 406   CORMIER, Charles MIKES BIKE SHOP CLUB DIEPPE, NB Q

3 418   TRISCHUK, William D'ORNELLAS CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON Q

4 403   BROOKS, James WEST OF QUEBEC WHEELERS CHELSEA, QC  

5 409   HOPPER, Mark NEWMARKET EAGLES CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

Heat 2

200m Time: 13.536 Speed: 53.191 km/h

1 402   ARMSTRONG, Neil KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE WELLAND, ON Q

2 414   SCHNEIDER, Christian KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MARKHAM, ON Q

3 405   CASHIN, Brian KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE BARRIE, ON Q

4 412   MAK, Tommy BICISPORT CALGARY CYCLING CLUB CALGARY, AB  

DNF 411   LAW, Billy LA BICICLETTA RICHMOND HILL, ON  

DNS 401   ABBEY, Garnett ERACE CANCER P/B RIDE BIKER ALLIANCE BURLINGTON, ON  

No. 419 UGALDE, Richard (LA BICICLETTA)
Warning for not holding his/her line during the final sprint

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMC-K-R1-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:31 PM



Official Results

Master C Men Keirin 1-6 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #224

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Final

200m Time: 12.687 Speed: 56.751 km/h

1 419 w UGALDE, Richard LA BICICLETTA TORONTO, ON  

2 405   CASHIN, Brian KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE BARRIE, ON  

3 414   SCHNEIDER, Christian KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MARKHAM, ON  

4 406   CORMIER, Charles MIKES BIKE SHOP CLUB DIEPPE, NB  

5 418   TRISCHUK, William D'ORNELLAS CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

6 402   ARMSTRONG, Neil KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE WELLAND, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMC-K-F-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:36 PM



Official Results

Master C Men Keirin 7-12 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #216

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Final 7-12

200m Time: 12.794 Speed: 56.276 km/h

1 412  MAK, Tommy BICISPORT CALGARY CYCLING CLUB CALGARY, AB  

2 409  HOPPER, Mark NEWMARKET EAGLES CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON  

DNS 403  BROOKS, James WEST OF QUEBEC WHEELERS CHELSEA, QC  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMC-K-712-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:33 PM



Official Results

Master B Men Keirin Round 1 - 8 Laps
Communique #210

Qualification Rule: Top 3 riders in each heat qualify to the Final 1-6. Others advance to the Final 7-12

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Heat 1

200m Time: 11.738 Speed: 61.339 km/h

1 306   FORD, Matthew LA BICICLETTA TORONTO, ON Q

2 307   FIREK, Chris RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES MISSISSAUGA, ON Q

3 302   ATKINS, Brent WEST OF QUEBEC WHEELERS GATINEAU, QC Q

4 309   BARIL, Mark SYNERGY RACING CALGARY, AB  

5 314   GANTLEY, Jim KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MISSISSAUGA, ON  

Heat 2

200m Time: 12.284 Speed: 58.613 km/h

1 308   BAKAL, Jeffrey JUVENTUS CYCLING EDMONTON, AB Q

2 301   MCKEE, Steve LA BICICLETTA HAMILTON, ON Q

3 303 w DEBELLEFEUILLE, Craig CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE CALGARY, AB Q

4 322   WRIGHT, Gary NCCH P/B DEC EXPRESS OAKVILLE, ON  

5 311   CUMMINGS, Reid CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE CALGARY, AB  

No. 303 DEBELLEFEUILLE, Craig (CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE)
Warning for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMB-K-R1-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:31 PM



Official Results

Master B Men Keirin 1-6 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #226

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Final

200m Time: 11.748 Speed: 61.287 km/h

1 301   MCKEE, Steve LA BICICLETTA HAMILTON, ON  

2 306   FORD, Matthew LA BICICLETTA TORONTO, ON  

3 302   ATKINS, Brent WEST OF QUEBEC WHEELERS GATINEAU, QC  

4 303 w DEBELLEFEUILLE, Craig CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE CALGARY, AB  

5 308   BAKAL, Jeffrey JUVENTUS CYCLING EDMONTON, AB  

6 307   FIREK, Chris RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES MISSISSAUGA, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMB-K-F-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:37 PM



Official Results

Master B Men Keirin 7-12 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #218

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Final 7-12

200m Time: 12.786 Speed: 56.312 km/h

1 322  WRIGHT, Gary NCCH P/B DEC EXPRESS OAKVILLE, ON  

2 311  CUMMINGS, Reid CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE CALGARY, AB  

3 314  GANTLEY, Jim KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE MISSISSAUGA, ON  

4 309  BARIL, Mark SYNERGY RACING CALGARY, AB  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMB-K-712-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:34 PM



Official Results

Master A Men Keirin Round 1 - 8 Laps
Communique #212

Place   Bib     Name Team City       

Heat 1

200m Time: 12.177 Speed: 59.128 km/h

1 206   GONZALEZ, Willy TOP GEAR CALGARY, AB Q

2 201   BAERG, Brent INDEPENDENT CALGARY, AB Q

3 207   HAINISH, David INDEPENDENT MILTON, ON Q

4 202   COULET, Denis GOLDEN SPORT MONTREAL, QC  

5 218   TSUYUHARA, Kunio SYNERGY RACING CALGARY, AB  

6 209   IHM, Andreas TEAM IBIKE MONTREAL, QC  

Heat 2

200m Time: 11.814 Speed: 60.945 km/h

1 212   MARCOTTE, Vincent LANGLOIS BROWN RACING NORTH VANCOUVER, BC Q

2 208   HANTOUMAKOS, Alex INDEPENDENT TORONTO, ON Q

3 213   MCLEAN, James MILTON BICYCLE CLUB MILTON, ON Q

4 203   DELUCO, Matt INDEPENDENT TORONTO, ON  

5 205   GABOURIE, Darrell MILTON BICYCLE CLUB MILTON, ON  

6 217   TSE, Enoch MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB RICHMOND HILL, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMA-K-R1-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:32 PM



Official Results

Master A Men Keirin 1-6 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #228

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Final

200m Time: 11.642 Speed: 61.845 km/h

1 206  GONZALEZ, Willy TOP GEAR CALGARY, AB  

2 212  MARCOTTE, Vincent LANGLOIS BROWN RACING NORTH VANCOUVER, BC  

3 208  HANTOUMAKOS, Alex INDEPENDENT TORONTO, ON  

4 201  BAERG, Brent INDEPENDENT CALGARY, AB  

5 207  HAINISH, David INDEPENDENT MILTON, ON  

DNF 213  MCLEAN, James MILTON BICYCLE CLUB MILTON, ON  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMA-K-F-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:37 PM



Official Results

Master A Men Keirin 7-12 Final - 8 Laps
Communique #220

Place   Bib    Name Team City       

Final 7-12

200m Time: 12.403 Speed: 58.050 km/h

1 203  DELUCO, Matt INDEPENDENT TORONTO, ON  

2 218   TSUYUHARA, Kunio SYNERGY RACING CALGARY, AB  

3 205  GABOURIE, Darrell MILTON BICYCLE CLUB MILTON, ON  

4 217   TSE, Enoch MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB RICHMOND HILL, ON  

5 202  COULET, Denis GOLDEN SPORT MONTREAL, QC  

6 209   IHM, Andreas TEAM IBIKE MONTREAL, QC  

Results http://racetiming.ca/results/E1649/MASMA-K-712-R.htm

1 of 1 16-09-26 9:35 PM


